2021 Section 4AAA Boys
Oct. 27th - Highland 9 Hole GC, Saint Paul

33 Stillwater

46 White Bear Lake Area
68 Woodbury

106 St Paul Central
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141
163
210
inc  Cretin-Derham Hall

Tartan
North HS
St Paul Harding

Ernest Mattson 12
Jonathan Roux 12
Luke Williams 10
Adrik Kraftson 12
Nicholas Holton 11
Ryan Potter 12
Mason Vagle 12
Dylan Longworth 11
Michael Hoffman 12
Samuel Robertson 12
Logan Munson 12
Colton Christenson 8
Max Key 11

Ethan Foote 10
Alex Hulteen 12
Sador Wondeson 12
Isaac Kolstad 9
Mason Foster 11
Vaughn Larson 9
Andy Chestovich 12
Dhruva Pingale 11
Jack Mountain 12

P
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1,3,9,16,17- 19,20)
8,11,12,13,24- 25,29)
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5,32,33,34,37- 39)
23,31,35,36,38- )
40,41,42,43,44-)
X, X,X,X)

White Bear Lake
Stillwater

White Bear Lake
Stillwater

Tartan

Stillwater
Stillwater
Woodbury
White Bear Lake
St Paul Central
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Stillwater
Stillwater

White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Stillwater

White Bear Lake
Cretin-Derham Hall
White Bear Lake
Cretin-Derham Hall

23 21 Charles Ostergren 12 St Paul Central
24 22 Adrian Haugee 11 St Paul Central
25 23 Juan Severson 12 North HS

26 24 Vishnu Vundamati 11 Woodbury

27 25 Wes Bruning 11 Woodbury

28 26 Kevin Torstenson 11 St Paul Central
29 27 Duncan Reyburn 12 St Paul Central
30 28 Henry Huron 11 St Paul Central
31 29 Hunter Ribeiro 12 Woodbury

32 30 Oliver Roberts-Niemann 12 St Paul Central
33 31 Frederick Heaser 11 North HS

34 32 Colton Holleschau 10 Tartan

35 33 Kyle Nilson 11 Tartan

36 34 Noah Piepgras 11 Tartan

37 xx Liam McLay 10 Cretin-Derham Hall
38 35 Gaberik Holm 12 North HS

39 36 Jacob Thury 10 North HS

40 37 Abe Akinbobola 12 Tartan

41 38 Isaac Maendal 11 North HS

42 39 Juan Carlos Evert 11 Tartan

43 40 Jamie Silver 10 St Paul Harding
44 xx Ben Tallman 12 Cretin-Derham Hall
45 41 Brandyn Lo 12 St Paul Harding

46 42
47 43
48 44

Grant Rouillard-Horne 10

Dakota Lafloe 10

St Paul Harding
St Paul Harding

Tanner Rouillard-Horne 10 St Paul Harding

15:29.34
15:34.57
16:07.46
16:18.37
16:31.18
16:36.14
16:36.72
16:37.64
16:38.37
16:40.40
16:46.82
16:47.44
16:47.86
16:48.49
16:54.58
17:06.17
17:16.01
17:24.94
17:32.96
17:40.21
17:40.77
17:58.14
17:58.90
18:06.46
18:20.42
18:20.52
18:28.18
18:28.51
18:34.72
18:39.10
18:41.02
18:41.87
18:43.90
19:42.41
19:59.32
20:00.70
20:25.34
20:38.47
20:41.13
21:52.36
21:52.49
21:55.31
23:05.02
23:17.78
24:22.53
25:39.78
25:54.62
27:26.99



